
KP35.4 Expanded Tour de CH-C to Purple Bowl

At TurnGo On
0 0.8 Begin Ride
0.8 R 0.8 Hillsborough Rd/?Old

Fayetteville Rd/?Old NC 
86

1.6 L 0.6 Dairyland Rd
2.2 R 1.5 Union Grove Church Rd
3.7 L 0.5 Albert Rd
4.2 S 2 Dairyland Rd
6.3 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
8.6 R 2.7 Borland Rd
11.3 L 0.7 Arthur Minnis Rd
12 S 4.1 New Hope Church Rd
16.1 R 0.9 Old NC 10
17 R 1.2 University Station Rd
18.2 L 0.5 Brockwell Rd
18.7 L 0.8 Murphy School Rd
19.5 R 1.4 Friends School Rd
20.9 L 1.6 Mt Sinai Rd
22.5 R 0.3 Kerley Rd
22.8 R 1 Erwin Rd
23.8 R 1.4 Whitfield Rd
25.2 L 0.3 Sunrise Rd
25.5 R 1 Turn right to stay on

Sunrise Rd
26.4 L 0.9 Weaver Dairy Rd
27.3 S 0.4 At the traffic circle, take

the 1st exit and stay on 
Weaver Dairy 
Rd

27.8 R 0.2 Erwin Rd
27.9 R 0.4 Old Oxford Rd E
28.3 R 0.2 Daley Rd
28.5 R >.1 Turn right to stay on

Lower Booker Creek Trail
28.5 L 0.2 Tadley Dr
28.7 S 0.3 Ridgecrest Dr
28.9 R 0.3 Old Oxford Rd
29.2 L 0.1 N Elliott Rd
29.4 R 0.7 E Franklin St
30 L >.1 Plant Rd
30.1 R 0.2 Hillview Rd
30.3 L 0.3 Roosevelt Dr
30.6 L 0.5 E Franklin St
31.1 R >.1 N Boundary St
31.2 L 0.2 E Rosemary St
31.4 R 0.7 Hillsborough St
32.1 S 0.4 Umstead Dr
32.5 L 0.3 Pritchard Ave Ext
32.8 L >.1 Pritchard Ave Ext turns

left and becomes W 
Longview St

32.8 R 0.1 N Columbia St
32.9 R 0.3 Caldwell St

At TurnGo On
33.3 L 0.3 Mitchell Ln
33.6 R 0.1 W Rosemary St
33.8 L 0.1 N Graham St
33.9 S 0.3 E Main St
34.2 R 0.4 E Weaver St
34.6 R 0.2 W Main St
34.8 R 0.7 Hillsborough Rd
35.5 L 0.4 Turn left to stay on

Hillsborough Rd
End of Ride


